Full Results

National Aerobatic Championships — Hood Aerodrome

Organizing Club: NZ Aerobatic Club
Contest date: 1%t — 5t March 2023
Event Organizer Grant Benns

Contest Director Morris Tull & Andy Love
Data Entry Mike Fowler

Chief Judges Grant Benns & Andy Love

Unlimited — Power
Pilot A/c type
Russell Bell Giles G-200

Advanced - Power

Pilot A/c type
Andy Love Pitts S-1S
Morris Tull Pitts S-1S

Intermediate — Power
Pilot A/c type
Steve Geard Yak 55M
David Cranna Extra 300LX

Sportsman — Power

Pilot A/c type
Chris Schadler  RV3
Murray Rogers CT4B
Lincoln Jones Pitts S-1S
Ross Brodie Pitts S-1S
David Cranna RV7

Grant Benns RV7

Des Barry Pitts S-1S
David Wilkinson One Design

Pierre Pechon Decathlon

Sportsman Unknown

Pilot A/c type
Ross Brodie Pitts S-1S
Lincoln Jones Pitts S-2C
Chris Schadler  RV3
Grant Benns RV7

Reg Known Free/F Known
ZK-LGT 3165.8 3549.8

Reg Known  Free/F Known
ZK-PUG 2400.7 2796.2
ZK-FRJ 2178.1 2238.7

Reg Known Free/F Known
ZK-YKV 1278.0 1675.5
ZK-XLX 1169.0 1643.2

Reg Known Free Known
ZK-WCO 1168.8 1191.3
ZK-JMW 1151.7 1191.3
ZK-LDJ 1185.3 1113.0
ZK-PUG 1123.8 1155.2
ZK-RVQ 1056.3 1114.3
ZK-RVQ 1104.8 1038.0
ZK-FRJ 1104.3 939.5
ZK-EZG 1080.5 960.7

ZK-REF 932.8 981.0

Reg
ZK-PUG
ZK-LDJ
ZK-WCO
ZK-RVQ

UnKnown F/Unknown
2690.3 3196.0

U/Known F/Unknown
2019.8 2090.0
1821.7 2027.0

U/Known F/Unknown
1416.50 1670.0
1417.0 1574.0

Total %
86.15%
85.55%
83.90%
83.15%
79.20%
78.20%
74.60%
74.50%

69.85%

Unknown
1153.8
1132.3
1131.7
1125.2

Total
71.40%

Total
73.12%
64.90%

Total
68.62%
65.72%

Total

84.8%
83.3%
83.2%
82.7%

%

%



David Cranna RV7

David Wilkinson One Design
Pierre Pechon  Super Decathlon
Murray Rogers CT4B

Des Barry Pitts S-1S

Recreational — Power
Pilot A/c type
Pierre Pechon Decathlon

Best Newcomer —
Most Improved —

Grey Wings -

ZK-RVQ 1095.8 80.6%

ZK-EZG 1065.8 78.4%
ZK-REF 1022.7 75.2%
ZK-IMV 1010.5 74.3%
ZK-FRJ 868.7 63.9%

Reg Known Free/F Known Total %
ZK-REF 753.8 734.7 75.15%

Lincoln Jones
Lincoln Jones

Grant Benns

Dip Stick — Des Barry, static line / flat battery / wrong coordinates for box marker, Chris losing his unknown
sequence, Grant making Marina sick in RV, Airport Authority for closing pumps during event.

Most helpful — Mike Fowler, amazing IT expertise.

Champion of Champions —
North Vs South —

Alan Hogan Trophy —
4minute Free Style —

15t Morris Tull

znd Andy Love

Chris Schadler

South

Ross Brodie



