

Full Results

National Aerobatic Championships – Hood Aerodrome

Organizing Club:	NZ Aerobatic Club
Contest date:	1 st – 5 th March 2023

Event Organizer	Grant Benns
Contest Director	Morris Tull & Andy Love
Data Entry	Mike Fowler
Chief Judges	Grant Benns & Andy Love

Unlimited – Power

Pilot	A/c type	Reg	Known	Free/F Known	UnKnown	F/Unknown	Total	%
Russell Bell	Giles G-200	ZK-LGT	3165.8	3549.8	2690.3	3196.0	71.40%	

Advanced – Power

Pilot	A/c type	Reg	Known	Free/F Known	U/Known	F/Unknown	Total	%
Andy Love	Pitts S-1S	ZK-PUG	2400.7	2796.2	2019.8	2090.0	73.12%	
Morris Tull	Pitts S-1S	ZK-FRJ	2178.1	2238.7	1821.7	2027.0	64.90%	
Intermediate – Power								

Intermediate – Power

Pilot	A/c type	Reg	Known	Free/F Known	U/Known	F/Unknown	Total	%
Steve Geard	Yak 55M	ZK-YKV	1278.0	1675.5	1416.50	1670.0	68.62%	
David Cranna	Extra 300LX	ZK-XLX	1169.0	1643.2	1417.0	1574.0	65.72%	

Sportsman – Power

Pilot	A/c type	Reg	Known	Free Known	Total	%
Chris Schadler	RV3	ZK-WCO	1168.8	1191.3	86.15%	
Murray Rogers	CT4B	ZK-JMW	1151.7	1191.3	85.55%	
Lincoln Jones	Pitts S-1S	ZK-LDJ	1185.3	1113.0	83.90%	
Ross Brodie	Pitts S-1S	ZK-PUG	1123.8	1155.2	83.15%	
David Cranna	RV7	ZK-RVQ	1056.3	1114.3	79.20%	
Grant Benns	RV7	ZK-RVQ	1104.8	1038.0	78.20%	
Des Barry	Pitts S-1S	ZK-FRJ	1104.3	939.5	74.60%	
David Wilkinson	One Design	ZK-EZG	1080.5	960.7	74.50%	
Pierre Pechon	Decathlon	ZK-REF	932.8	981.0	69.85%	

Sportsman Unknown

A/c type	Reg	Unknown	Total	%
Pitts S-1S	ZK-PUG	1153.8	84.8%	
Pitts S-2C	ZK-LDJ	1132.3	83.3%	
RV3	ZK-WCO	1131.7	83.2%	
RV7	ZK-RVQ	1125.2	82.7%	
	Pitts S-1S Pitts S-2C RV3	Pitts S-1S ZK-PUG Pitts S-2C ZK-LDJ RV3 ZK-WCO	Pitts S-1S ZK-PUG 1153.8 Pitts S-2C ZK-LDJ 1132.3 RV3 ZK-WCO 1131.7	Pitts S-1S ZK-PUG 1153.8 84.8% Pitts S-2C ZK-LDJ 1132.3 83.3% RV3 ZK-WCO 1131.7 83.2%



			/	
David Cranna	RV7	ZK-RVQ	1095.8	80.6%
David Wilkinson	One Design	ZK-EZG	1065.8	78.4%
Pierre Pechon	Super Decathlon	ZK-REF	1022.7	75.2%
Murray Rogers	CT4B	ZK-JMV	1010.5	74.3%
Des Barry	Pitts S-1S	ZK-FRJ	868.7	63.9%

Recreational – Power

Pilot	A/c type	Reg	Known	Free/F Known	Total	%
Pierre Pechon	Decathlon	ZK-REF	753.8	734.7	75.15%	

	100	
Best Newcomer –	Lincoln Jones	K
Most Improved –	Lincoln Jones	
Grey Wings –	Grant Benns	
Dip Stick – Des Barry, static I	ne / flat battery / wrong coordinates for box ma	urker. Chris losing his unknown

Dip Stick – Des Barry, static line / flat battery / wrong coordinates for box marker, Chris losing hi sequence, Grant making Marina sick in RV, Airport Authority for closing pumps during event.

14

Most helpful – Mike Fowler, amazing IT expertise.

Champion of Champions –	Chris Schadler
North Vs South –	South
Alan Hogan Trophy –	Ross Brodie
4minute Free Style –	
1 ^{st Morris Tull}	
2 ^{nd Andy Love}	